		PACER	ENTER'S
0~	77 F	í	
\geq			
•	AGAINS	TBUL	30

Name	
Address	Zip
Phone Number	-
Parent Signature	

I give unconditional release to PACER Center to publish this entry in connection with PACER's educational programs. Return to: PACER's National Bullying Prevention Center, PACER Center, 8161 Normandale Blvd., Minneapolis, MN 55437 • PACER.org/bullying ©2018, PACER Center, Inc. All submissions become the property of PACER Center and will not be returned. Submissions may be posted to the website with the child's first name and grade — no other identifying information will be used.